
Scott	Joplin

Arr.:	J.	Brigham

Maple	Leaf	Rag
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Pno.

Pno.
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Tempo	Di	Marcia
	=	100
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Joris Astier

Stamp

https://pianoconvert.latouchemusicale.com/
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Pno.

Pno.
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Pno.

Pno.
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Stamp

https://pianoconvert.latouchemusicale.com/
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74

69

64

59
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Pno.

Pno.

Pno.

Pno.

Pno.

Pno.
















































































 



 













































 














 
















 

























































































 








 























































































































































































































 

 

















 




 













































 



 

 
 




































































 


 



















 












 











































 






 

































































































 





 
































 




 





























































































2.1.

2.1.





















3













Stamp

https://pianoconvert.latouchemusicale.com/
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